1
Merida RF
Convector
Operating and Installation Instructions
(Read these instructions carefully and retain for future reference)
Models:
MER500
MER750

•	 Make sure that the electrical power supply corresponds to the information indicated on
the heaters rating plate.
•	 The heater must be levelled correctly both vertically and horizontally.
•	 When the heater is operational, the power cord must be totally unrolled and must not
touch the surface of the unit.
•	 Do not operate the heater with wet hands.
•	 Before undertaking any type of maintenance, ensure that the heater is disconnected
from the power supply by removing the fuse from the spur outlet.
•	 For indoor use only.
5
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL Power
Rating (W)
Size (mm)
HxWxD Net Weight (Kg.) Fuse Rating
MER500 500 443 x 530 x 125 5.7 5 Amp.
MER750 750 443 x 530 x 125 5.7 5 Amp.
MER1000 1000 443 x 625 x 125 6.2 10 Amp.
MER1500 1500 443 x 810 x 125 7.9 10 Amp.
MER2000 2000 443 x 1000 x 125 9 10 Amp.
GENERAL INFORMATION
The Merida convector has a special body specifically designed to ensure the maximum rate of heat convection; the air
circulation channels provide a very efficient convection effect.
The aluminium heating element ensures maximum heat output.